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swing threshold fiu3Emdnnisfnun Tnsfiyaa1deueviigamuansvednasumuInRINy a1
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Haﬂ"mqlli']ﬂ'ma']ﬂ

NQUVBINTIETS
()

(n) NFuns1E13N1ASEINeY Warn1a1IN1ATEANUsEINA - -

o«

v v
[

() NENATIATVDITUIASTRNYMUNBLRNIEIAAWY SUIAITNINYE 1130

UsimRuyu WWudesn ddwne d5uses forta dadnuds wiediussiu - -

Y U Y

A

(A) NdunsIEsNISuAuAIgelieagluduiuausaam Ul - -
() numsIanTRRduuAIeisaglusuRuin ISR uansaawmule
= M vo v v o oA A
wieldlasunmsdndudumnuidetie - -
() RUHINSUIAS 5,064,099.08 0.34
(2) #318139U 1,497,188,283.13 99.82

(v) vdrwasyu - -

¥ v

() AyPevIvaNnin / FYaReuea Il - -
(a) FeyaruneuazsuTeny - -
(ey) n3wdaudy 49,310,796.34 3.29
() nilausu (51,644,154.60) (3.44)

[

Adgean (Upper Limit) U3endnnisminingasmulungs (1) 15.00% vesgadnindduans
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VG RHGI
wnANSeuTisIazdunung 7,450,625.00 0.50
VIANITENNE 77,572,350.00 5.17
MUINVUEILAL AIFRNE 134,465,878.00 8.96
vanatudsEnnsedind 146,122,900.00 9.74
NUINBUIATT 185,161,377.88 12.34
WIS 19,414,800.00 1.29
nnaUssiufekazyseiuTin 13,049,730.00 0.87
naUlnsiadiuaziailiom 41,192,303.50 2.75
Mmmwé’muuaxmﬁﬁ%ﬂﬂﬂ 385,014,304.25 25.67
MIANAIUIDFINTUNTNE 75,973,561.00 5.07
WUIANUVE 131,818,850.50 8.79
mnTanneaing 46,144,800.00 3.08
MINDIVISUAZIAT IR 68,641,017.00 4.58
NUINRUYLLAENENNITNE 33,051,652.50 2.20
mnamaluladansaumenaznisaoans 132,114,133.50 8.81
WUNINEUIATS
Susuautndedie : AA+(tha) 5,064,099.08 0.34
e (2,333,358.26) (0.16)
Usphnnanensiesudun 49,310,796.34 3.29
UssanTen1sineTevieviausue (51,644,154.60) (3.44)
yaAIngaugns 1,499,919,023.95 100.00
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U aeulnaveaind Sain (W)
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U3t Bulpsun Lweesa $1in (mww)
suimsnansine $1ia )
Ay aaa ag oy
U3t 1AT8 Brarlnsding 1 (uvnww)
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o e
VSN waus weus 1d Saia ()
vt lawes Suwmesiuduuiua 910 mvw)
U3t leslne uaulnea S ()
V3t Uan. dhfuaznisduadn $dn )
U3t Tedaana $110 (Wniww)
Vst Uan. $11 ()

U3t Uan. drsranazndntinsidon $1in (o)

KBANK

ADVANC
AOT
AWC
BANPU
BBL
BDMS
BEM
BGRIM
BH

BTS
CBG
CENTEL
Ccom7
CPALL
CPF
CPN
CRC
DELTA
EA
EGCO
GLOBAL
GPSC
GULF
HMPRO
INTUCH
VL
KBANK
KCE
KTB
KTC

LH
MINT
MTC
OR

OsP
PTT
PTTEP

AA+(tha)

373,800.00
1,795,600.00
4,019,600.00
1,249,600.00

239,800.00
1,997,000.00
1,920,100.00

327,500.00

99,800.00
1,643,308.00

125,300.00

170,300.00

301,700.00
1,129,000.00
1,057,380.00

563,900.00

762,700.00
1,567,550.00

466,900.00

66,000.00

628,096.00

354,132.00
1,466,500.00
1,653,029.00

404,300.00

705,700.00

296,400.00

148,700.00
1,756,300.00

323,800.00
1,502,300.00

697,642.00

266,400.00
1,501,200.00

374,000.00
3,612,600.00

498,818.00

5,064,099.08
5,064,099.08
1,497,188,283.13
81,114,600.00
107,287,100.00
14,309,776.00
8,497,280.00
37,528,700.00
55,416,750.00
15,264,795.00
8,924,375.00
22,155,600.00
11,913,983.00
10,337,250.00
7,450,625.00
7,180,460.00
63,224,000.00
20,724,648.00
39,473,000.00
31,270,700.00
137,944,400.00
20,660,325.00
8,448,000.00
10,803,251.20
17,175,402.00
65,259,250.00
19,340,439.30
28,907,450.00
19,230,325.00
40,014,000.00
8,178,500.00
32,315,920.00
14,085,300.00
12,243,745.00
20,580,439.00
11,988,000.00
28,672,920.00
8,228,000.00
129,150,450.00

74,573,291.00

0.34
0.34
99.82
541
7.15
0.95
0.57
250
3.69
1.02
0.59
1.48
0.79
0.69
0.50
0.48
4.22
1.38
2.63
2.08
9.20
1.38
0.56
0.72
1.15
4.35
1.29
1.93
1.28
2.67
0.55
2.15
0.94
0.82
1.37
0.80
191
0.55
8.61
4.97
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172,300.00
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4,374,670.00
12,202,864.00
584,712.00

1,876,800.00

YaAIAINTIAAAIN
(um)
21,961,978.50
8,549,100.00
6,978,150.00
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202.50
10,064,775.00
13,049,730.00
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0.00
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Usznlasanis : nesyuda
USTANNSY : Mianense
n13NMUAR1ElATINTS : Mg
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